
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

1 
95 
12 
42 

3 
21 
40 
54 
20 
92 

2 
4 

27 
14 
11 

100 
9 

29 
22 
10 

6 
522 
101 

License 

7962 
8249 
1012 
4787 
3675 
3383 
1629 
3199 
1438 
3662 
3414 
6571 
12913 
1340 
11997 
17473 
4920 
4897 
1486 
11998 
176128 
2319 
3382 

Name 

Robert Wolk 
Michael van Rooyen 
Bradley Liebenberg 
Julian van der Watt 
Saood Variawa 
Mandle Mdakane 
Andrew Rackstraw 
Arnold Neveling 
Jeffrey Kruger 
Jason Campos 
Keegan Campos 
Keagan Masters 
JP van der Walt 
Jonathan Mogotsi 
Nathan Hammond 
Tato Carello 
Danie van Niekerk 
Iain Pepper 
Andre Bezuidenhout 
Damian Hammond 
Paul Luti 
Nick Davidson 
Stefan Snyders 

Class 

GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
GTC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SCM 
SCM 
SC 
SCM 
SCM 
SCM 

Make 

Toyota Corolla 
Toyota Corolla 
VW Golf 8 Gti 
Ford Focus RS 
Toyota Corolla 
Toyota Corolla 
Audi S3 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 
Polo SupaCup 

Best Tm 

1:54.939 
1:55.047 
1:55.069 
1:56.095 
1:56.343 
1:57.100 
1:57.187 
2:00.601 
2:00.708 
2:00.791 
2:01.180 
2:01.214 
2:01.319 
2:01.392 
2:02.686 
2:02.743 
2:03.269 
2:03.382 
2:04.042 
2:04.404 
2:04.469 
2:04.993 
2:06.258 

In Lap 

3 
6 
5 
6 
2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
3 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
3 
2 
4 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.108 
0.130 
1.156 
1.404 
2.161 
2.248 
5.662 
5.769 
5.852 
6.241 
6.275 
6.380 
6.453 
7.747 
7.804 
8.330 
8.443 
9.103 
9.465 
9.530 

10.054 
11.319 

Gap 

0.108 
0.022 
1.026 
0.248 
0.757 
0.087 
3.414 
0.107 
0.083 
0.389 
0.034 
0.105 
0.073 
1.294 
0.057 
0.526 
0.113 
0.660 
0.362 
0.065 
0.524 
1.265 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022/07/01 09:48:54 

Live timing on SpeedHive and RaceMonitor  

Clarks Of the Course; Arlene Brown, Eric Schultz 

Chief Timekeeper; Morne Venter  

All results are provisional pending technical and incident reports  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Moto Timing 

National Extreme Festival  

Global Touring Cars incl. SupaCup 

Practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:31:25 

Red Start Raceway CCW 4,000 km 

2022/07/01 09:25 


